LICC EINIANCIN	C CTATEMENT ARRENTO	LACENITE			
	G STATEMENT AMEND				
A. NAME & PHONE OF	CONTACT AT FILER [optional]				
B SEND ACKNOWLED	CE Company 1-800-858-5294 GMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
	`				
59887937 - 363950			41 B 12 4 4 B 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
Corporation Service Company					
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703			20110729000220860 1/2 \$.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL		
Opringileid	, IL 02703		07/29/2011 01:24	1:42 PM FILED/CERT	
	Filed In: Al	abama Shelby			
1- INITIAL FINIANCING CT		······································	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILI		
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STA 2010091300029796			1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS.		
2. X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with			urity interest(s) of the Secured Party author	ATE RECORDS. orizing this Termination Statement.	
3. CONTINUATION:	Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ident itional period provided by applicable law.				
	or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or Y INFORMATION): This Amendment affects				
	owing three boxes <u>and</u> provide appropriate inform		record. Check only <u>one</u> of these two box	res.	
CHANGE name and/or in regards to changing	address: Please refer to the detailed instructions the name/address of a party.	DELETE name: Give rec	F F	complete item 7a or 7b, and also item 7c; eitems 7e-7g (if applicable).	
6. CURRENT RECORD IN					
ORGANIZATION S	INAIVIE				
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX	
Jeremy		Switzer			
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR A					
7a. ORGANIZATION'S	NAME				
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE POST	TAL CODE COUNTRY	
7d. SEEINSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZAT	ION 7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGA	ANIZATION Za ODCANIZAT	TONIAL ID # :6	
	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	71. SURISDICTION OF ORG	ANIZATION /g. ORGANIZATI	IONAL ID #, if any	
8. AMENDMENT (COLL	ATERAL CHANGE): check only <u>one</u> box.			NONE	
Describe collateral de	eleted or added, or give entire restated	collateral description, or describe colla	ateral assigned.		
9. NAME OF SECURED	PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING TH	IIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor.	if this is an Assignment). If this is an Ame	endment authorized by a Debtor which	
adds collateral or adds the	authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination aut	thorized by a Debtor, check here and	d enter name of DEBTOR authorizing thi	s Amendment.	
9a. ORGANIZATION'S N	AME Preferred Credit, Inc				
OR 96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX	
			WILD DE NAIVIE	JOURNA	
0.OPTIONAL FILER REFER	ENCE DATA Debtor: SWITZER, J	EREMY - 01067731			
				59887937	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # (same as item 1a on Amendment form) 20100913000297960 9/13/2010 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (same as item 9 on Amendment form) 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Preferred Credit, Inc OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX 13. Use this space for additional information

20110729000220860 2/2 \$.00 20110729000220860 2/2 \$.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 07/29/2011 01:24:42 PM FILED/CERT

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

Release of fixture filing UCC Document number 20100913000297960, filed on 09/13/2010, at the office of the county recorder in Shelby County AL.

Legal description: LOT 50; BOOK/PG 37-44 STONECREEK PH 04 Shelby County AL

Record Owners: Jeremy & Megan Switzer